
Code Section ClassSchedDescrip TeacherDescrip DAYS StartTime EndTime
AC141     A Introduction To Financial Accounting Stephanie Missey M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
AC141     B Introduction To Financial Accounting Stephanie Missey M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
AC242     A Managerial Accounting I Alan Salts T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
AC351     A Intermediate Accounting I Stephanie Missey M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
AC353     A Accounting Information Systems Stephanie Missey T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
AH111     A Survey of Art History Myra Holt M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
ARMY101 A Introduction to Military Science I Staff Staff R  12:30PM   1:30PM
ARMY101 B Introduction to Military Science I Staff Staff R   6:30PM   7:30PM
ARMY101L A Introduction to Military Science I Lab Staff Staff R   3:00PM   4:50PM
ARMY201 A Basic Military Science I Staff Staff R  11:00AM  12:00PM
ARMY201 B Basic Military Science I Staff Staff R   6:30PM   7:30PM
ARMY201L A Basic Military Science I Lab Staff Staff R   3:00PM   4:50PM
ARMY301 A Thry & Dynmc Tactical Operations I Staff Staff R   6:30PM   8:20PM
ARMY301 B Thry & Dynmc Tactical Operations I Staff Staff
ARMY301L A Thry & Dynmc Tactical Operations I Lab Staff Staff R   3:00PM   4:50PM
ARMY303 A Conditioning Staff Staff M WR   6:00AM   7:00AM
ARMY401 A Concepts of Military Management Staff Staff R   6:30PM   8:20PM
ARMY401 B Concepts of Military Management Staff Staff
ARMY401L A Concepts of Military Management Lab Staff Staff R   3:00PM   4:50PM
ARMY450 A Military Analysis Staff Staff R  11:00AM  11:50AM
ARMY450 B Military Analysis Staff Staff
AS110     A Visual Language Myra Holt M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
AS110     B Visual Language Myra Holt M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
AS120     A Drawing I Russell Horton T R  12:30PM   3:00PM
AS121     A Painting I Russell Horton T R   8:30AM  11:00AM
AS170     A Digital Photography I Myra Holt M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
AS282     A Fine Art of Gallery Management I Russell Horton M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
AS370     B Digital Photography II Myra Holt M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
AS470     A Digital Photography III Myra Holt M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
AS474     a Digital Photography IV Myra Holt M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
BC110     A First-Year Seminar I: The Taylor Swift Effect: from Song to Socio-Cultural Eras Tasha Riggins M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     B First-Year Seminar I: Whodunnit? The History of Mystery William Pore M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     C First-Year Seminar I: Moral Panic! A Survey of Our Favorite Fears Ryan Gibb M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     D First-Year Seminar I: Food, Communication, and Culture: Making Meals Matter Henry Miller M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     E First-Year Seminar I: Telling the Story: Autism in the Media Charlsie Prosser M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     F First-Year Seminar I: Identity, Art, and Entertainment Media Trevor Belt M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     G First-Year Seminar I: "It's the end of the world as we know it" Kyle York M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM



BC110     H First-Year Seminar I: Things 'n Stuff Tamara Slankard M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BC110     I First-Year Seminar I: Into the Wild: Our Relationship with Nature Joanne Janssen T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     J First-Year Seminar I: Witchcraft, Magic, and the Supernatural in American History Ashley Garcia T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     K First-Year Seminar I: How We Know What We Know:  Knowledge, Truth, & Information Tara Burnham T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     L First-Year Seminar I: Modern Tyrants Ryan Gibb T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     M First-Year Seminar I: Totally Awesome '80s Tamara Slankard T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     N First-Year Seminar I: Moral Philosophy in the NBC Sitcom, The Good Place Cynthia Appl T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     O First-Year Seminar I: Music, Musicians, and Meaning Trilla Lyerla T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BC110     P First-Year Seminar I: Bibliotherapy: Reading for Healing and Humor Melanie Massey T R   8:00AM   9:15AM
BC400     A ID Capstone: Reading Tolkien's Hobbit John Richards M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
BC400     B ID Capstone: Blast from the Past - The Commodification of Nostalgia Tasha Riggins M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
BC400     C ID Capstone: Magic Realism in Cinema Trevor Belt M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
BC400     D ID Capstone: Religious Diversity & Secularism in America Nicholaus Pumphrey T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
BI130     A Essentials of Human Biology Charmaine Henry M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
BI134 A Essentials of Cellular Biology Molly Anderson M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
BI134L A Essentials of Cellular Biology Laboratory Molly Anderson T   8:00AM  10:45AM
BI151     A Molecular & Cellular Biology Christian Gomez M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
BI151     B Molecular & Cellular Biology Christian Gomez M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
BI151L    A Molecular & Cellular Biology Lab Christian Gomez T  12:30PM   3:15PM
BI151L    B Molecular & Cellular Biology Lab Christian Gomez R   8:00AM  10:45AM
BI151L    C Molecular & Cellular Biology Lab Christian Gomez R  12:30PM   3:15PM
BI208     A Biology Laboratory or Field Technician Christian Gomez
BI246     A Human Anatomy & Physiology I Charmaine Henry M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BI246     B Human Anatomy & Physiology I Kyle York M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
BI246L    A Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab Charmaine Henry R  12:30PM   3:15PM
BI246L    B Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab Kyle York T   8:00AM  10:45AM
BI246L    C Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab Kyle York R   8:00AM  10:45AM
BI251     A Ecology and Evolution Scott Kimball M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
BI251L    A Ecology and Evolution Lab Scott Kimball R  12:30PM   3:15PM
BI360     A Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy Charmaine Henry M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
BI360L    A Comparative Vertebrate Anatomy Lab Charmaine Henry T   8:30AM  10:45AM
BI377     A Population and Community Ecology Scott Kimball M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
BI377L    A Population and Community Ecology Lab Scott Kimball T  12:30PM   3:15PM
BI383     A Advanced Cell Biology Christian Gomez M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
BI394 A Experimental Design Scott Kimball M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
BI396     A Biology Teaching Assistant Christian Gomez
BI498-1   A Research in Biology Christian Gomez
BI498-1   B Research in Biology Charmaine Henry



BI498-1   C Research in Biology Scott Kimball
BI498-2   A Research in Biology Christian Gomez
BI498-2   B Research in Biology Charmaine Henry
BI498-2   C Research in Biology Scott Kimball
BK101     A The Baker Experience Staff Staff T   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     B The Baker Experience Staff Staff T   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     C The Baker Experience Staff Staff T   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK101     D The Baker Experience Staff Staff T   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK101     E The Baker Experience Staff Staff W   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     F The Baker Experience Staff Staff W   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     G The Baker Experience Staff Staff W   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     H The Baker Experience Staff Staff W   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK101     I The Baker Experience Staff Staff W   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK101     J The Baker Experience Staff Staff R   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     K The Baker Experience Staff Staff R   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     L The Baker Experience Staff Staff R   8:30AM   9:20AM
BK101     M The Baker Experience Staff Staff R   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK101     N The Baker Experience Staff Staff R   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK201     A 1st Half - The Baker Experience - Transfer Staff Staff W   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK201     B 1st Half - The Baker Experience - Transfer Staff Staff W   9:30AM  10:20AM
BK201     C 1st Half - The Baker Experience - Transfer Staff Staff R   9:30AM  10:20AM
BK201     D 1st Half - The Baker Experience - Transfer Staff Staff R   2:30PM   3:20PM
BK212 A 2nd Half - Academic Support Seminar Staff Staff T  11:00AM  11:50AM
BK280     A Resident Assistant Development Staff Staff
BK490     A Baker Experience Student Leader Staff Staff T  11:00AM  11:50AM
BS115     ON Current Topics in Business: Introduction to Python Marcus Dudley W   6:00PM   8:30PM
BS141     A Introduction to Business Judith Smrha M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
BS141     B Introduction to Business Judith Smrha M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
BS141     C Introduction to Business Staff Staff M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
BS230     A Quantitative Analysis for Business & Econ I Justine Nwanakwere MTWR   8:30AM   9:20AM
BS230     B Quantitative Analysis for Business & Econ I Justine Nwanakwere MTWR   9:30AM  10:20AM
BS251     A Business Law I Kevin Conley T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
BS251     B Business Law I Kevin Conley T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
BS330     A Quantitative Analysis for Business & Econ. II Staff Staff MTWR  12:30PM   1:20PM
BS331     A Business Information Systems Jeff Ratcliff R   6:00PM   9:00PM
BS353     A Fundamentals of Management Staff Staff M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
BS353     B Fundamentals of Management Staff Staff M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
BS370     A Ethics in Business Staff Staff



BS381     A Corporate Finance Staff Staff T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
BS456     A Business Policy Judith Smrha T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
BS462     A International Marketing Nadia Novotorova M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
BS463     A International Finance Kelly Sharp T   6:00PM   8:30PM
BS474     A Marketing Research Nadia Novotorova M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
CH105     A 1st Half - Problems Seminar for Chemistry Jamin Perry T  11:00AM  11:50AM
CH105     B 2nd Half - Problems Seminar for Chemistry Molly Anderson T  11:00AM  11:50AM
CH137     A General Chemistry I Jamin Perry M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
CH137     B General Chemistry I Jamin Perry M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
CH137L    A General Chemistry I Lab Molly Anderson T  12:30PM   3:15PM
CH137L    B General Chemistry I Lab Molly Anderson R   8:00AM  10:45AM
CH137L    C General Chemistry I Lab Molly Anderson R  12:30PM   3:15PM
CH251     A Organic Chemistry I Jackie Dillon M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
CH251L    A Organic Chemistry I Lab Jackie Dillon R   8:00AM  10:45AM
CH251L    B Organic Chemistry I Lab Jackie Dillon R  12:30PM   3:20PM
CH340 A Analytical Chemical Methods Jamin Perry T R   8:00AM  10:45AM
CH361     A Physical Chemistry I Jamin Perry M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
CH361L    A Physical Chemistry I Lab Jackie Dillon T   8:00AM  10:45AM
CH370     A Biochemistry Jackie Dillon M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
CH381     A Laboratory Teaching in Chemistry Molly Anderson
CH397-1   A Chemical Research Jamin Perry
CH397-1   B Chemical Research Jackie Dillon
CH491     A Chemistry Seminar Jackie Dillon M W   2:30PM   3:20PM
CO115     A Introduction to Communication Studies Brittney Harmon T R   8:00AM   9:15AM
CO242     A Interpersonal Communication Henry Miller M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
CO257     A Pathways to Conflict Management Brittney Harmon T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
CO345 A Environmental Communication Henry Miller T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
CO467     A Nonviolence and Social Movements Henry Miller M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
CS175     A Introduction to Computer Science Abraham Pascoe M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
CS175L    A Introduction to Computer Science Lab Abraham Pascoe R   9:30AM  10:50AM
CS180     A C++ Robert Schukei T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
CS335     A Computer Networks Robert Schukei M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
CS392     A Software Engineering Robert Schukei M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
CS392L    A Software Engineering Lab Robert Schukei R   9:30AM  10:50AM
DS220 A Data Wrangling Abraham Pascoe M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
EC242     A Principles of Economics:Micro Nadia Novotorova M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
EC242     B Principles of Economics:Micro Nadia Novotorova M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
EC243     A Principles of Economics:Macro Justine Nwanakwere T R   2:00PM   3:15PM



EC350     A Intermediate Macroeconomics Staff Staff
EC463     A International Finance Kelly Sharp T   6:00PM   8:30PM
ED100     A 1st Half - Teaching as a Career Tara Burnham M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
ED243     A Introduction to Education Tara Burnham M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
ED244     A Education Field Practicum Amy Wintermantel M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
ED262     A Childrens Literature Charlsie Prosser M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
ED301     A Application of Critical Thinking Through Substitute Teaching Amy Wintermantel M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
ED309     A Evaluation Techniques for Classroom Tara Burnham T R   8:00AM   9:15AM
ED313     A Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages Courtney Orr
ED320     A Education Field Service Practicum II Amy Wintermantel M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
ED341 A Dyslexia and Research Based Intervention for Elementary Level Amy Wintermantel T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
ED343     A Educational Psychology Tara Burnham M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
ED345     A Psychology of the Exceptional Learner Amy Wintermantel T   6:00PM   9:00PM
ED346 A ESOL Assessment & Evaluation Courtney Orr
ED363     A Elementary School Social Studies Amy Wintermantel M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
ED366     A Teaching Elem Language Arts in Content Areas Charlsie Prosser M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
ED368     A Teaching Reading in the Secondary Content Areas Charlsie Prosser M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
ED383     A 1st Half - Elem/Mid Level Mthds for PE/ Hlth Regan Dodd T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED410     A Mthds Tch Secondary Sch Science Tara Burnham T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED412     A Mthds Teach Secondary School Math Tara Burnham T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED413     A Methods for Teaching Adaptive Learners Amy Wintermantel T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
ED415     A SPED Practicum Amy Wintermantel M W F   7:30AM   8:20AM
ED417     A Methods of Teaching Business Tara Burnham T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED418     A Methods of Teaching Secondary & Middle-Level English Tara Burnham T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED419     A Teaching Social Studies in Secondary School Tara Burnham T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
ED440     A Pre-Student Teaching Seminar for Elementary Majors Charlsie Prosser M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
ED450     A Student Teach Elem or Middle School Charlsie Prosser
ED460     A Pre-Student Teaching Seminar Secondary and/or Middle Level Majors Charlsie Prosser M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
ED462     A 1st Half - Education Orientation Internship Tara Burnham
ED470     A Student Teaching Secondary Level Regan Dodd
ED480     A Student Teaching at the Middle Level Amy Wintermantel
EG110 A Introduction to Engineering Michael Sitarz M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
EN100     A Basic Composition Saitharn Im-Iam M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
EN100     B Basic Composition Saitharn Im-Iam M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
EN100     C Basic Composition Saitharn Im-Iam M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
EN100     D Basic Composition William Pore M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
EN100     E Basic Composition William Pore M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
EN100     F Basic Composition William Pore T R  12:30PM   1:45PM



EN130     A Introduction to Creative Writing Marti Mihalyi T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
EN212     A American Literature since 1900 Tamara Slankard M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
EN223     A World Literature Joanne Janssen M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
EN409     A Editorship of Watershed: the Baker Univ literary arts magazine Marti Mihalyi
EN450     A The Writer's Workshop: Multi-genre Marti Mihalyi W   6:00PM   8:30PM
EN460     A Literary Theory Tamara Slankard T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
EX181     A Introduction to Applied Health Sciences Kyle York M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
EX184     A Lifetime of Fitness, Health, and Nutrition Regan Dodd M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
EX201     A Food and Culture Erin Laurie M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
EX245     A Human Nutrition Erin Laurie T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
EX248     A Sports Nutrition Erin Laurie M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
EX251     A 1st Half - Measurement in Exercise Science and Allied Health Janelle Thalken M W   2:30PM   3:20PM
EX325     A Advanced Nutrition Erin Laurie T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
EX346     A Special Populations and Conditions Janelle Thalken T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
EX347     A Applied Kinesiology Kyle York M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
EX347L    A Applied Kinesiology Lab Kyle York T  12:30PM   1:45PM
EX347L    B Applied Kinesiology Lab Kyle York T   2:00PM   3:15PM
EX490-1   A Learning Assistantship in Exercise Science Erin Laurie
EX490-2   A Learning Assistantship in Exercise Science Erin Laurie
EX490-3 A Learning Assistantship in Exercise Science Erin Laurie
EX494     A Exercise Programming:Assessment & Prescription Janelle Thalken M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
EX494L    A Exercise Programming:Assessment & Prescription Lab Janelle Thalken T  12:30PM   1:50PM
EX494L    B Exercise Programming:Assessment & Prescription Lab Erin Laurie T   2:00PM   3:20PM
EX497     A Clinical Experience in Exercise Science Erin Laurie
GN111     A German Language and Culture I Cynthia Appl M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
GN111     B German Language and Culture I Cynthia Appl M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
GN111S    A German Language Studio I Cynthia Appl T   8:30AM   9:20AM
GN111S    B German Language Studio I Cynthia Appl T  11:30AM  12:20PM
HA000     A Harlaxton Staff Staff
HE111     A Introductory Hebrew I Nicholaus Pumphrey M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
HE111S A Introductory Hebrew I Studio Nicholaus Pumphrey T  11:30AM  12:30PM
HI127     A History of U.S. to 1877 Ashley Garcia M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
HI142     A World Civilizations III John Richards M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
HI226     A Lab Course in Historical Mthds Ashley Garcia M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
HI303 A American Utopia Ashley Garcia M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
HI365     A The Mediterranean in the Middle Ages, 1000-1500 CE John Richards M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
HI441     A Rome from Republic to Empire John Richards M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
HN201     A Scholar's Salon Staff Staff W   8:30AM   9:20AM



HP163 A Varsity Sports: Women's Basketball Torie Murillo
HP163 B Varsity Sports: Men's Basketball Sean Dooley
HP163 C Varsity Sports: Women's Soccer Sean McAlister
HP163 D Varsity Sports: Men's Soccer Nick Aguilar
HP163 E Varsity Sports: Cheer Melissa Shipman
HP163 F Varsity Sports: Dance Lynsey Payne
HP163 G Varsity Sports: Women's Cross Country Robert Breon
HP163 H Varsity Sports: Men's Cross Country Robert Breon
HP163 I Varsity Sports: Volleyball Nils Nielsen
HP163 J Varsity Sports: Men's Wrestling Jake Lords
HP163 K Varsity Sports: Women's Wrestling Kit Harris
HP163 L Varsity Sports: Women's Bowling Casey Suchor
HP163 M Varsity Sports: Men's Bowling Casey Suchor
HP163 N Varsity Sports: Football Miguel Regalado
HP163 O Varsity Sports: E-Sports Parker King
HP163 P Varsity Sports: Athletic Band Logan Dingus
IN101     A Introduction to International Studies Ryan Gibb M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
LIS300 A Introduction to Information Literacy Melanie Massey M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
MA080 A Foundations of Mathematical Reasoning Wenxiang Zhu M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
MA080 B Foundations of Mathematical Reasoning Keely Grossnickle T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
MA090     B Intermediate Algebra Ioana Sirbu M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
MA126 A Quantitative Reasoning Tina Hartley M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
MA126 B Quantitative Reasoning Wenxiang Zhu T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
MA145     A College Algebra Keely Grossnickle M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
MA146     A Trigonometry Ioana Sirbu M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
MA171     A Calculus I Ioana Sirbu M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MA171L    A Calculus I Lab Ioana Sirbu T   9:30AM  10:45AM
MA172     A Calculus II Wenxiang Zhu M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MA172L    A Calculus II Lab Wenxiang Zhu T   9:30AM  10:45AM
MA221     A Statistics I Abraham Pascoe M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
MA221     B Statistics I Eric Hays M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
MA261     A Math for Elem/Middle School Teachers I Keely Grossnickle M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
MA281     A Introduction to Linear Algebra Keely Grossnickle M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
MA281L    A Introduction to Linear Algebra Lab Keely Grossnickle T   9:30AM  10:50AM
MA321     A Statistics II Eric Hays M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
MA355     A Statistics and Modeling Abraham Pascoe T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
MA372     A Differential Equations Wenxiang Zhu M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
MA383     A Introduction to Modern Algebra Ioana Sirbu M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM



MM140     A Mass Media and Society Joe Watson M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
MM170     A Digital Photography I Myra Holt M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
MM230     A Digital Media I Jessica Elam T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
MM250     A Writing for Mass Media Joe Watson M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
MM260     A Introduction to Public Relations Tasha Riggins M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
MM261     A Public Relations Writing Tasha Riggins M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
MM270     A Sports Broadcasting Tasha Riggins M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MM330     A Digital Media II Jessica Elam T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
MM349 A Baker Orange Jessica Elam T  11:00AM  11:50AM
MM370     A Digital Photography II Myra Holt M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MM376     A Media Theory & Methods Joe Watson T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
MM440     A Digital Media III Jessica Elam T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
MM478     A Mass Media Law Joe Watson T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
MU109     A Jazz History in America Kurt Morrow M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MU120     A Understanding Music MacKenzie Wright M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
MU151     A Music Theory Fundamentals Tom Becker M W   1:30PM   2:20PM
MU153     A Sight-Singing, Dictation, Aural Skills Tom Becker F   1:30PM   2:20PM
MU157     A Class Piano (majors) Trilla Lyerla M W  10:30AM  11:20AM
MU211-FH1 A App Less:French Horn Brooklynne McGonagle
MU211-FH2 A App Less:French Horn Brooklynne McGonagle
MU211-LB1 A App Less:Low Brass Staff Staff
MU211-LB2 A App Less:Low Brass Staff Staff
MU211-T1  A App Less:Trumpet Staff Staff
MU211-T2  A App Less:Trumpet Staff Staff
MU212-1   A App Less:Guitar Tom Becker
MU212-2   A App Less:Guitar Tom Becker
MU214-1   A App Less:Percussion Tom Corbridge
MU214-2   A App Less:Percussion Tom Corbridge
MU215-1   A App Less:Piano Trilla Lyerla
MU215-2   A App Less:Piano Trilla Lyerla
MU216-HS1 A App Less: Violin, Viola Sang Young Lee
MU216-HS2 A App Less: Violin, Viola Sang Young Lee
MU216-LS1 A App Less: Cello, Bass Edward Laut
MU216-LS2 A App Less: Cello, Bass Edward Laut
MU217-1   A App Less:Voice Marci Ziegler
MU217-2   A App Less:Voice Marci Ziegler
MU218-F1  A App Less:Flute Andy Fukasawa
MU218-F2  A App Less:Flute Andy Fukasawa



MU218-W1  A App Less:Woodwinds Katelyn Varadi
MU218-W2  A App Less:Woodwinds Katelyn Varadi
MU222     A Orchestra Mark Pretzel T R   3:30PM   5:00PM
MU223-DR  A Chamber Ensemble: Drumline Tom Corbridge W F   4:30PM   5:20PM
MU233     A Jazz Ensemble Katelyn Varadi M W  12:30PM   1:20PM
MU235     A Concert Choir MacKenzie Wright M W   2:30PM   3:20PM
MU257     A Class Piano (majors) Trilla Lyerla T R   8:00AM   8:50AM
MU263     A Chromatic Harmony Trilla Lyerla T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
MU265     A Introduction to Music Technology Staff Staff
MU284     A Methods of Teaching Woodwinds Katelyn Varadi
MU286     A Methods ofTeaching Voice Marci Ziegler M   F  11:30AM  12:20PM
MU331     A History of Western Music I MacKenzie Wright M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
MU416-LS2 A App Less: Cello, Bass Kurt Morrow
MU417-2   A App Less:Voice Marci Ziegler
MU422     A Orchestra Mark Pretzel T R   3:30PM   5:00PM
MU433     A Jazz Ensemble Katelyn Varadi M W  12:30PM   1:20PM
MU435     A Concert Choir MacKenzie Wright M W   2:30PM   3:20PM
MU461     A Teaching Choral Music MacKenzie Wright T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
MU461L    A Teaching Choral Music Lab MacKenzie Wright F   8:00AM  11:00AM
MU480     A Partial Senior Recital Kurt Morrow
PBH247    A Social and Behavioral Aspects Erin Laurie M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
PBH261    A Principles of Epidemiology Janelle Thalken M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
PBH327    A Public Health Communication and Literacy Janelle Thalken M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
PBH497    A Clinical Experience in Public Health Erin Laurie
PC125     A Introductory Physics I James Bowen M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
PC125L    A Introductory Physics I Lab James Bowen T   8:00AM  10:50AM
PC125L    B Introductory Physics I Lab James Bowen R   8:00AM  10:50AM
PC225     A General Physics I Michael Sitarz M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
PC225L    A General Physics I Lab Michael Sitarz T  12:30PM   3:20PM
PC225L    B General Physics I Lab Michael Sitarz R  12:30PM   3:20PM
PC280 A Dynamics Michael Sitarz M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
PC361     A Thermodynamics Jamin Perry M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
PC470     A Advanced Electricity & Magnetism James Bowen M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
PE111     A 1st Half - Yoga Regan Dodd T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
PE111     B 2nd Half - Yoga Regan Dodd T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
PE211     A 2nd Half - Advanced Yoga Ryan Gibb T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
PE239     A Practicum Experience for Recreation Regan Dodd
PE246     A Health Seminar Regan Dodd T   8:00AM   9:15AM



PE248     A Sports Psychology Regan Dodd M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
PE305     A Methods of Teaching Secondary Physical Education and Health Regan Dodd T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
PE351     ON Exercise Physiology for Physical Education and Health Robert Breon
PH110     A Introduction to Law and the Legal Profession Kevin Conley T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
PH120     ON Ethics Donald Hatcher T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
PH228     ON History of Ancient & Medieval Philosophy Donald Hatcher T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
PS314     A The Politics of Development Ryan Gibb M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
PT310     A The Self and Society in Primary Texts Joanne Janssen M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
PT490     A Learning Assistantship in Primary Texts Joanne Janssen
PY111     A General Psychology Staff Staff M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
PY238     A Psychology of Personality Jordan Cortesi M W F   1:30PM   2:20PM
PY243     A Human Development Staff Staff M W F   8:30AM   9:20AM
PY251     A Research Design and Analysis I Jordan Cortesi M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
PY251L    A Research Design and Analysis I Lab Jordan Cortesi T   9:30AM  10:45AM
PY252     A Research Design and Analysis II Jordan Cortesi M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
PY252L    A Research Design and Analysis II Lab Jordan Cortesi R   9:30AM  10:45AM
PY374     A Learning & Behavior Staff Staff M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
PY374L    A Learning & Behavior Lab Staff Staff T   2:00PM   3:15PM
PY411     A Contemporary Issues in Psychology Sara Crump T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
PY412     A Psychology Portfolio Lab Sara Crump R   6:00PM   7:15PM
PY451     A Research Methods Application Sara Crump M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
PY451L    A Research Methods Application Lab Sara Crump R   2:00PM   3:15PM
PY490-1   A Learning Assistantship in Psychology Sara Crump
PY490-1   B Learning Assistantship in Psychology Jordan Cortesi
RE110     A Introduction to the Old Testament/Hebrew Bible Nicholaus Pumphrey M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
SA141     A Introduction to Sports Administration Chad Gerber M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
SA141     B Introduction to Sports Administration Chad Gerber M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
SA340     A Sports Leadership Staff Staff
SA388     A Sports Management Staff Staff
SA496     A Senior Seminar in Sports Administration Chad Gerber M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
SO115     A Principles of Sociology Staff Staff M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM
SO243     A Social Inequality Jeffrey Milton T R   2:00PM   3:15PM
SO274     A Toolkit for Sociological Inquiry Staff Staff T R   9:30AM  10:45AM
SO344     A Youth and Crime Staff Staff M W F   9:30AM  10:20AM
SO363     A Religion, Ritual & Belief Jeffrey Milton T R  12:30PM   1:45PM
SO493     A Senior Seminar in Sociology Nicholaus Pumphrey T R   8:00AM   9:15AM
SP111     A Spanish Language and Culture I Staff Staff M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
SP111     B Spanish Language and Culture I Staff Staff M W F  11:30AM  12:20PM



SP111S    A Spanish Language Studio I Staff Staff T  10:30AM  11:20AM
SP111S    B Spanish Language Studio I Staff Staff T  11:30AM  12:20PM
SP203     A Spanish Language and Culture III Staff Staff M W F  12:30PM   1:20PM
SP224     A 2nd Half: Spanish for Healthcare Staff Staff M W   8:30AM   9:20AM
SP305     A Spanish Grammar and Composition Staff Staff M W F   2:30PM   3:20PM
TH111     A Theatre Experience Trevor Belt M W F  10:30AM  11:20AM
TH123     A 2nd Half - Stage Performance Trevor Belt
TH280     A Technical Production Practicum Trevor Belt
TH423     A 2nd Half - Stage Performance Trevor Belt
TH480     A Advanced Technical Production Practicum Trevor Belt
WE170     A 2nd Half - Occupational Wellness: Life and Career Planning Ashley Kretzschmer R  12:30PM   1:50PM


